

SW INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Sunteck Centre, 37-40 Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East) Mumbai 400057.

CIN No.:L65990MH1980PLC023333 Tel: +22 4287 7800 Fax: +22 4287 7890

Email Id: cosec@swlindia.com.Website: www.swlindia.com

SWIL/BSE/36/23-24

Date: November 04, 2023

**To
Corporate Relation Department
BSE Limited
P. J. Tower, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 503659**

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement for publication of financial results of the Company for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, published in Free Press Journal and Navshakti on November 04, 2023.

This is for your information and records.

For SW Investments Limited

**Shaily Dedhia
Company Secretary
Encl: a/a**

SW INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Sunteck Centre, 37-40, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400057. CIN: L65990MH1980PLC023333. Website: www.sw1india.com, Email: cosec@sw1india.com, Tel: +91 224287 7800

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	2.73	10.78	4.70
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.19	3.06	0.74
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.19	3.06	0.74
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.09	2.67	0.23
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	25.33	56.07	20.16
6.	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	90.00	90.00	90.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	(a) Basic	0.01	0.30	0.03
	(b) Diluted	0.01	0.30	0.03

Notes:

- The above unaudited Standalone results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 3, 2023. The unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2023 have been limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.sw1india.com)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of SW Investments Limited
sd/-
Lalitha Cheripalli
Director (DIN 07026989)

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 03, 2023

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR ADVERTISEMENT

PUBLIC NOTICE to whomsoever it may concern

This is to inform the General Public that the following share certificate of MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA Limited, registered office, Gateway Building, Apollo Bunder, Mumbai, Maharashtra-400001, registered in the name of Chandrakant Bhawanji Dedhia and was sent to Chandrakant Bhawanji Dedhia has not been in the possession of Chandrakant Bhawanji Dedhia shareholder. This share certificate has been lost, misplaced, and stolen not found.

Names of shareholder/s	Folio Number	Certificate No	Number of shares	Distinctive No. FROM	Distinctive No. TO
Chandrakant Bhawanji Dedhia	D003982	2005508 (Face Value Rs.5/-)	2440	1801171	1803610

The Public are hereby cautioned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above referred share certificate. Any person who has any claim in respect of the said share certificate should lodge such complaint with the Company or its Registrar and transfer agents KFin Technologies Limited (Unit: MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA Limited) Selenium, Tower B, Plot No.31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad – 500 032, Telangana within 15 days of publication of this notice after which no claim will be entertained and the Company shall proceed to issue a Duplicate Share Certificate.

KUNSTSTOFFE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Kiran Building, 128, Bhauddaji Road, Matunga (East), Mumbai - 400019
Website: www.kunststoffeindia.com, E-mail ID: kunststoffe@kunststoffeindia.com, Tel Ph. No: 91 (22) 2404855/76, Fax No: 91 (22) 24044853
CIN NO. : L65910MH1985PLC037998

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Result for the 2nd Quarter And Half Year Ended 30/09/2023 (Rs.in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE		
	Quarter ending/ Current Year ending 30.09.2023	Half year ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended in the previous year 30.09.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1 Total income from operations	335.86	675.04	238.46
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.28	75.85	35.66
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.28	75.85	35.66
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28.33	56.14	28.01
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax), and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	28.33	56.14	28.01
6 Equity Share Capital	689.00	689.00	689.00
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-
8 Earnings per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
(a) Basic	0.41	0.81	0.41
(b) Diluted	0.41	0.81	0.41

Notes:

- The above extract of unaudited Financial Result was reviewed by the audit committee held on 02.11.2023 and approved at the Board Meeting held on 03.11.2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.kunststoffeindia.com)
- The above results are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (INDAS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.
- The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Director Kunststoffe Industries Limited
Soniya P. Sheth
Managing Director
DIN: 02658794

Place: Mumbai
Date: 03.11.2023

IndusInd Bank

IndusInd Bank Ltd. 11th Floor, Tower 1, One Indiabulls Centre, 841, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai 400013 Direct : 71432230, Board : 71431999

APPENDIX-IV-A [See proviso to rule 8 (6)] SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the **Physical Possession** of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of IndusInd Bank Limited Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 01-Dec-2023, for recovery of Rs. 81.03,685.31 (Rupees Eighty One Lakhs Three Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Five and Thirty One Paise) as on 31-Oct-2023, due to IndusInd Bank Limited, the Secured Creditor from **M/s Aqua Projects its (proprietor Annu Kapoor) (Borrower) and Guarantors and Mortgagor Annu Kapoor, Udit M Kapoor and Late Manmohan Kapoor represented through his legal heirs a) Annu Kapoor and b) Udit M Kapoor.** The reserve price and the earnest money deposit is as mentioned below. Inspection of the property will be available on 21-Nov-2023, as per details mentioned below.

Description of Immovable Property

Lot No	Description of secured assets	Known Encumbrances	Reserve Price	EMD	Time of Inspection
1	Shop No. 18, Ground Floor, 'B' Wing, Gokul Sapphire, Gokul Township, Bolin, Virar (West), Taluka Vasai, Thane-401303.	NIL	Rs. 86.00 Lakhs	Rs. 08.60 Lakhs	21-Nov-2023 10:30-11:30

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Secured Creditor's website i.e. www.indusind.com or website of service provider i.e. www.bankelections.com

Date : 04-11-2023 Place : Mumbai
Sd/-
Authorized Officer

KAIRA CAN COMPANY LIMITED

CIN : L28129MH1962PLC012289
Regd. Office : Ion House, Dr. E. Moses Road, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai 400 011, India.
Telephone : 6660 8711 / 13 / 14 Fax : 91-022 6663 5401
E-mail : companysecretary@kairacan.com Website : www.kairacan.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30/Sep/23	30/Jun/23	30/Sep/22	30/Sep/23	30/Mar/23	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income	5,274.47	6,592.59	6,063.48	11,867.06	14,716.29	25,462.62
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	78.32	208.70	160.98	287.02	825.86	1,143.98
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	78.32	208.70	160.98	287.02	825.86	1,143.98
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	58.58	153.54	116.05	212.12	595.39	803.99
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	63.48	155.60	112.82	219.08	584.50	800.74
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	92.21	92.21	92.21	92.21	92.21	92.21
7	Basic and Diluted Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised for Interim period)						
	- Basic (In Rs.)	6.35	16.65	12.58	23.00	64.57	87.19
	- Diluted (In Rs.)	6.35	16.65	12.58	23.00	64.57	87.19

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates) and on the Company website (URL: www.kairacan.com/Download/KairaCan.aspx?FileType=Financial).
- There were no exceptional and extraordinary items during the quarter ended September 30, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Kaira Can Company Limited
Sd/-
A. B. Kulkarni
Managing Director
D.No. 01605886

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 3, 2023

STARTECK FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Sunteck Centre, 37-40 Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400057
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC037039 Website: www.starteckfinance.com
Email add: cosec@starteckfinance.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited
		1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,233.15
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	820.67	1,119.58	262.80
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	820.67	1,119.58	262.80
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	741.80	970.68	192.71
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	700.91	868.49	233.69
6.	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	991.03	991.03	991.03
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	(a) Basic	7.49	9.79	1.94
	(b) Diluted	7.49	9.79	1.94

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited
		1	Total Income from Operations (net)	717.30
2	Profit before tax	372.11	697.54	269.03
3	Profit after tax	293.23	548.63	198.93

Notes:

- The above Unaudited Financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 03rd November, 2023. The unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 have been limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchanges Website (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.starteckfinance.com)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Starteck Finance Limited
sd/-
Amit Pitale
Whole Time Director (DIN:07852850)

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 03, 2023

RESONANCE SPECIALTIES LIMITED

(CIN No. L25209MH1989PLC051993)
REGD. OFFICE : 54-D, Kandivali Industrial Estate, Charkop, Kandivali (West) MUMBAI 400067
Website: www.resonancesl.com TEL: 022 6857 2827, GST No-27AAAC9590Q12W, Email: info@resonancesl.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.23 Un-Audited	30.06.23 Un-Audited	30.09.22 Un-Audited	30.09.23 Un-Audited	30.09.22 Un-Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	1,014.19	1,346.12	1,508.93	2,360.31	3,087.42	5,881.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	72.19	131.06	186.32	203.25	393.69	685.14
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	72.19	131.06	186.32	203.25	393.69	685.14
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	46.31	87.48	137.85	133.79	289.39	500.13
5	Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit & loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	45.09	87.55	143.67	132.64	292.68	504.42
6	Equity Share Capital	1,154.40	1,154.40	1,154.40	1,154.40	1,154.40	1,154.40
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	3,851.65
8	Earning per Shares (of Rs 10/-each (basic & Diluted)	0.39	0.76	1.24	1.14	2.53	4.37

Notes:

- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules' 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 3rd November, 2023.
- In accordance with Ind AS-108 "Operating Segments", the company has only one reportable primary business segment i.e. "Chemical Manufacturing". However, the company has secondary geographical segment which is disclosed in the financial statement as per Ind AS- 108. Information about secondary geographical segments

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	April to September 23	April to September 22
- India	1,218.05	1,261.46
- Outside India	1,142.26	1,825.96
Total	2,360.31	3,087.42

The segment asset and segment capital expenditure attributable to the segment "Outside India" is less than 10% of the respective total assets and total capital expenditure and therefore not disclosed separately.

The figures for the previous financial period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

By the order of the Board For RESONANCE SPECIALTIES LIMITED
Mr. Charchit Jain
Whole Time Director
DIN: 09344495

Place: Mumbai
Date: 3rd November, 2023

IG PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

CIN: L51496GA1988PLC000915
Regd. Office: T-10, 3rd Floor, Jairam Complex, Mala, Neugi Nagar, Panaji, Goa - 403 001.
Tel: 0832-2970973 Email: igpl@igpetro.com Website: www.igpetro.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023
(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half-Year Ended
		(Unaudited)			
		30-09-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	
1	Total Income	50,907.70	57,479.75	1,07,173.23	
2	EBITDA	3,325.21	9,105.67	9,979.27	
3	Net profit (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,395.47	7,478.87	6,212.95	
4	Net profit before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,395.47	7,478.87	6,212.95	
5	Net profit after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,007.51	5,536.52	4,571.64	
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,007.84	5,506.59	4,572.29	
7	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	3,079.81	3,079.81	3,079.81	
8	Reserves (as at 31 st March, 2023)			1,20,409.77	
9	Basic & Diluted EPS in ₹ (Not Annualised)	3.27	17.98	14.84	

Notes:

- Standalone financial information of the Company are as under:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half-Year Ended
		(Unaudited)			
		30-09-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	
1	Total Income	50,907.70	57,477.69	1,07,173.23	
2	Profit before tax	1,396.34	7,480.14	6,216.09	
3	Profit after tax	1,008.38	5,537.79	4,574.78	

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 3rd November, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.igpetro.com.

By order of the Board For I G Petrochemicals Limited
Nikunj Dhanuka
Managing Director & CEO
DIN 00193499

Place : Mumbai
Date : 3rd November, 2023

UNISTAR MULTIMEDIA LIMITED

(CIN- L07295MH1991PLC243430)
Regd.Off: SH 187, Powai Plaza MTRII CST NS Hiranandani Business Park, Powai Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400076
Email: unistar.multi2022@gmail.com Website: www.unistarmulti.com

Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023
(Rupees in Lacs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated					
		For the Quarter ended on		For the Year ended on		For the Quarter ended on		For the Year ended on	
		30.06.2023 (UnAudited)	31.03.2023 (UnAudited)	31.03.2023 (UnAudited)	30.06.2023 (UnAudited)	31.03.2023 (UnAudited)	30.06.2022 (UnAudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	924.29	1926.20	35.37	2,439.59	924.29	1926.20	35.37	2,439.59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	370.94	(180.46)	76.60	53.77	370.94	(180.46)	76.60	53.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	370.94	(180.46)	76.60	53.77	370.94	(180.46)	76.60	53.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	278.20	(145.00)	61.45	34.50	278.20	(145.00)	61.45	34.50
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	278.20	(170.91)	35.55	34.50	278.20	(170.91)	35.55	34.50
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	2,500.07	2,500.07	1,000.07	2,500.07	2,500.07	2,500.07	1,000.07	2,500.07
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing operations*) Basic & diluted	1.11	(0.68)	0.36	0.14	1.11	(0.68)	0.36	0.14

Notes:

- The Un-Audited financial results for the 1st quarter ended 30th June, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 02nd November 2023. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion. The Financial Results are prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and unaudited published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial year.
- The

The spirit of Mumbai is now 94 years old!

शुद्धिपत्र
दि. नवशक्तिमध्ये ३/११/२०२३ रोजी पान क्र. ४ वर छापून आलेल्या अं.द. दीपक संचेदक यांनी जारी केलेल्या जाहीर सूचनेमध्ये वरून ७ व्या ओळीत 'मिस. पुष्पा आचवदास हिमोगर्गी' ऐवजी 'मिस. पुष्पा माधवदास हिमोगर्गी' असे वाचवे आणि १३ व्या ओळीत 'मिस. उषा माधवदास हिमोगर्गी' ऐवजी 'मिस. पुष्पा माधवदास हिमोगर्गी' असे वाचवे.

JATTASHANKAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd office: 11, Parasrampur Apartment, Film City Road, Gokuldham, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063.
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For JATTASHANKAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Date: 03.11.2023
Place: Mumbai

SW INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Sunteck Centre, 37-40, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400057.
EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

STANDALONE
Sr. No. Particulars
1. Total Income from Operations (net)
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

STARTECK FINANCE LIMITED
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Sunteck Centre, 37-40 Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400057
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC037039
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023

CONSOLIDATED
Sr. No. Particulars
1. Total Income from Operations (net)
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Notes:
1. The above Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 03rd November, 2023.

DAIKAFFIL CHEMICALS INDIA LIMITED
Regd. Office : E-4, M.I.D.C., Tarapur, Dist-Palghar, Maharashtra - 401506
CIN NO : L24114MH1992PLC067309
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2023

कैरा कॅन कंपनी लिमिटेड
सीआयएन : एल२८२९एमएच१६२पीएलसी०१२२८९
मॉड. कार्यालय : अयन हाऊस, डॉ. ई. मोडेश रोड, महालसी, मुंबई ४०० ०११, भारत.
दूरध्वनी : ६६६० ८७११/१३/१४ फॅक्स : ९१-०२२ ६६६३ ५४०१
इमेल : companysecretary@kairacan.com, वेबसाईट : www.kairacan.com

SARTHAK GLOBAL LIMITED
CIN : L99999MH1985PLC136835
Regd. Office: 609, Floor-6, West Wing, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai, (MH) 400021, India, Contact No.: 9827522189, Email: sg@sarthakglobal.com, website: www.sarthakglobal.com

आयोकी मर्कटॉईल लिमिटेड
सीआयएन : एल२८२९एमएच१६२पीएलसी०१२२८९
मॉड. कार्यालय : लक्ष्मी कमर्शियल सेंटर, कम नं. ४०५, ४था मंजला, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, दादर (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ०२८, महाराष्ट्र

आयोकी मर्कटॉईल लिमिटेड
30 सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षासाठी अलिखित लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निकषांचा विवरण

BABA ARTS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 3A, Valecha Chambers, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053
CIN: L72200MH1999PLC119177
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

नवकार कॉर्पोरेशन लि.
कॅन्टन फ्रेट स्टेशन अँड ट्रेड टर्मिनल्स
मॉडर्णीकृत कार्यालय : २०५-२०६, जे. के. चौबर्स, सेक्टर - १७, चागी, नवी मुंबई - ४००७०३
वेबसाईट : http://www.navkarcs.com, सीआयएन : एल६३००एमएच२०००पीएलसी१८७१४६

नवकार कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड साठी
संपलेली तिमाही
30.09.2023
संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष
30.09.2023

NCCL
NATIONAL COMMODITY CLEARING LIMITED
CIN : U74992MH2006PLC163550
Reg. office: Akruti Corporate Park, 1st Floor, L.B.S. Road, Kanjurmarg (West), Mumbai - 400 078

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023
Sr. No. Particulars
1. Total Income from Operations
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)